
2015 USAT ‐ PA State Championship ResultsSub Event Name Division Name Place LastName FirstName

BOARD BREAKING 10‐11 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (YOUTH) 1 BIRCH KIYA

BOARD BREAKING 10‐11 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (YOUTH) DNC CHUNG IRENE

BOARD BREAKING 10‐11 Female Blue / Red All (YOUTH) 1 MCGEOY KATHLEEN

BOARD BREAKING 10‐11 Female Blue / Red All (YOUTH) 1 COYLE MARY

BOARD BREAKING 10‐11 Female Blue / Red All (YOUTH) 2 CZERNIAK ELIZA

BOARD BREAKING 10‐11 Female Blue / Red All (YOUTH) 3 IREY JENNA

BOARD BREAKING 10‐11 Female Blue / Red All (YOUTH) 4 MARTIN SARAH

BOARD BREAKING 10‐11 Female Yellow / Green All (YOUTH) 1 UELSES PAIGE

BOARD BREAKING 10‐11 Female Yellow / Green All (YOUTH) 2 DEDIC MELISA

BOARD BREAKING 10‐11 Female Yellow / Green All (YOUTH) 3 KLINE REBECCA

BOARD BREAKING 10‐11 Male Blue / Red All (YOUTH) 1 RAGAN STEINSSON SIGURDUR

BOARD BREAKING 10‐11 Male Blue / Red All (YOUTH) 1 WILLIAMS CARTER

BOARD BREAKING 10‐11 Male Blue / Red All (YOUTH) 2 PESTER DANIEL

BOARD BREAKING 10‐11 Male Blue / Red All (YOUTH) 2 VICHARE ARYAN

BOARD BREAKING 10‐11 Male Blue / Red All (YOUTH) 3 HYMAN JOSHUA

BOARD BREAKING 10‐11 Male Blue / Red All (YOUTH) 3 ALME HENRIK

BOARD BREAKING 10‐11 Male Blue / Red All (YOUTH) 4 KENNEDY JAMES

BOARD BREAKING 10‐11 Male Blue / Red All (YOUTH) 4 FERRINGTON MICHAEL

BOARD BREAKING 10‐11 Male Blue / Red All (YOUTH) 5 FERRINGTON RYAN

BOARD BREAKING 10‐11 Male Blue / Red All (YOUTH) 5 MARSH RYAN

BOARD BREAKING 10‐11 Male Blue / Red All (YOUTH) 6 TAYLOR BRENNAN

BOARD BREAKING 10‐11 Male Blue / Red All (YOUTH) 6 GRIFFITHS MAX

BOARD BREAKING 10‐11 Male Yellow / Green All (YOUTH) 1 DEMOPOULOS NOAH

BOARD BREAKING 10‐11 Male Yellow / Green All (YOUTH) 1 ZEISKY WARNER NICHOLAS

BOARD BREAKING 12‐14 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET) 1 FEHNEL BRIANA

BOARD BREAKING 12‐14 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET) 2 ARRAHEEM‐WATERS AKEYLA

BOARD BREAKING 12‐14 Female Blue / Red All (CADET) 1 LOCKWOOD OLIVIA

BOARD BREAKING 12‐14 Female Blue / Red All (CADET) 1 SHULTZ EMILIE

BOARD BREAKING 12‐14 Female Blue / Red All (CADET) 2 KNABENSCHUH EMILY

BOARD BREAKING 12‐14 Female Blue / Red All (CADET) 2 ALDINGER PAIGE

BOARD BREAKING 12‐14 Male Blue / Red All (CADET) 1 BENDER ASHTON

BOARD BREAKING 12‐14 Male Blue / Red All (CADET) 1 PARIDES CHARLES

BOARD BREAKING 12‐14 Male Blue / Red All (CADET) 2 HYMAN ISAAC

BOARD BREAKING 12‐14 Male Blue / Red All (CADET) 3 KAMEDA‐HENRY MICHEL

BOARD BREAKING 12‐14 Male Yellow / Green All (CADET) 1 DEDIC ADNAN

BOARD BREAKING 12‐14 Male Yellow / Green All (CADET) 1 PENSA ARMANDO

BOARD BREAKING 12‐14 Male Yellow / Green All (CADET) 2 REIDY COLIN

BOARD BREAKING 12‐14 Male Yellow / Green All (CADET) 2 HARPER CADEN

BOARD BREAKING 12‐14 Male Yellow / Green All (CADET) 3 TORLIDAS LOUIS

BOARD BREAKING 12‐14 Male Yellow / Green All (CADET) 3 SCHIWALL KYLE

BOARD BREAKING 12‐14 Male Yellow / Green All (CADET) 4 GIAMBALVO JOSEPH

BOARD BREAKING 12‐14 Male Yellow / Green All (CADET) 4 DUNLAP AUSTIN

BOARD BREAKING 12‐14 Male Yellow / Green All (CADET) DNC FOOSE NOAH

BOARD BREAKING 15‐17 Female Blue / Red All (JUNIORS) 1 EBERLY ARIANNA

BOARD BREAKING 15‐17 Female Blue / Red All (JUNIORS) 1 GUZY MIKALA

BOARD BREAKING 15‐17 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (JUNIORS) 1 MAIER JOSIAH

BOARD BREAKING 15‐17 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (JUNIORS) 2 PALUMBO DANIEL

BOARD BREAKING 15‐17 Male Blue / Red All (JUNIORS) 1 ROSENFELD REESE

BOARD BREAKING 15‐17 Male Blue / Red All (JUNIORS) 1 SHOEMAKER STEPHEN

BOARD BREAKING 15‐17 Male Blue / Red All (JUNIORS) 2 CZERNIAK LIAM

BOARD BREAKING 15‐17 Male Blue / Red All (JUNIORS) 2 SCHIWALL JOSEPH

BOARD BREAKING 15‐17 Male Blue / Red All (JUNIORS) 3 GRIMES MAX

BOARD BREAKING 15‐17 Male Yellow / Green All (JUNIORS) 1 RIVERA JAVIEL

BOARD BREAKING 18‐32 Female Yellow / Green All (SENIOR) 1 REIDY JORDAN

BOARD BREAKING 18‐32 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (SENIOR) 1 MCNATT JONATHAN

BOARD BREAKING 18‐32 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (SENIOR) 2 DETMAN RYAN

BOARD BREAKING 18‐32 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (SENIOR) 3 KNOPP BROHDY

BOARD BREAKING 18‐32 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (SENIOR) 3 KAPLAN MATTHEW

BOARD BREAKING 18‐32 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (SENIOR) 4 FIX ALEC

BOARD BREAKING 18‐32 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (SENIOR) 5 NEWKIRK LAMAR

BOARD BREAKING 18‐32 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (SENIOR) DNC COX KYLE

BOARD BREAKING 6‐7 Female Blue / Red All (DRAGONS) 1 AARONSON DANICA

BOARD BREAKING 6‐7 Female Blue / Red All (DRAGONS) 2 GRAY KAITLIN

BOARD BREAKING 6‐7 Female Yellow / Green All (DRAGONS) 1 KENNEDY ANNE
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BOARD BREAKING 6‐7 Male Yellow / Green All (DRAGONS) 1 STYER SAMUEL

BOARD BREAKING 6‐7 Male Yellow / Green All (DRAGONS) 1 PINANGO‐OSTOS SAMUEL

BOARD BREAKING 6‐7 Male Yellow / Green All (DRAGONS) 2 KLEBA MAX

BOARD BREAKING 6‐7 Male Yellow / Green All (DRAGONS) 2 KENNEDY ANNE

BOARD BREAKING 6‐7 Male Yellow / Green All (DRAGONS) 3 CAMP ALEXANDER

BOARD BREAKING 6‐7 Male Yellow / Green All (DRAGONS) 3 DAVILA LEONARDO

BOARD BREAKING 8‐9 Female Blue / Red All (TIGER) 1 YATES JILLIAN

BOARD BREAKING 8‐9 Female Blue / Red All (TIGER) 1 MILLIGAN OLIVIA

BOARD BREAKING 8‐9 Female Blue / Red All (TIGER) 1 ROSBACH APRIL

BOARD BREAKING 8‐9 Female Yellow / Green All (TIGER) 1 HORWITZ KATELYN

BOARD BREAKING 8‐9 Female Yellow / Green All (TIGER) 1 REIDY MAGGIE

BOARD BREAKING 8‐9 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (TIGER) 1 ARRAHEEM‐WATERS OMAR

BOARD BREAKING 8‐9 Male Blue / Red All (TIGER) 1 AARONSON XAVIER

BOARD BREAKING 8‐9 Male Blue / Red All (TIGER) 1 RICHARDSON JONAH

BOARD BREAKING 8‐9 Male Blue / Red All (TIGER) 2 O'GRADY TOMMY

BOARD BREAKING 8‐9 Male Blue / Red All (TIGER) 2 VAIDYA RUHAAN

BOARD BREAKING 8‐9 Male Blue / Red All (TIGER) 3 CASTEEL JACKSON

BOARD BREAKING 8‐9 Male Blue / Red All (TIGER) 4 GRAY JOSHUA

BOARD BREAKING 8‐9 Male Blue / Red All (TIGER) 5 EBERLY BLAEDYN

BOARD BREAKING 8‐9 Male Blue / Red All (TIGER) 6 KIMBERLY AIDAN

BOARD BREAKING 8‐9 Male Blue / Red All (TIGER) 7 HORGAN CONNOR

BOARD BREAKING 8‐9 Male Yellow / Green All (TIGER) 1 ZEISKY WARNER CHRISTOPHER

BOARD BREAKING 8‐9 Male Yellow / Green All (TIGER) 1 BURT DYLAN

BOARD BREAKING 8‐9 Male Yellow / Green All (TIGER) 2 PENSA GENNARO

BOARD BREAKING 8‐9 Male Yellow / Green All (TIGER) 2 COYLE MATTHEW

BOARD BREAKING 8‐9 Male Yellow / Green All (TIGER) 3 KLEBA HARRY

CADET SPARRING 12‐14 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 37.1 ‐ 41.0 kg(FEATHER) 1 FORSTER FAITH

CADET SPARRING 12‐14 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 41.1 ‐ 44.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 CIULLA ANGELICA

CADET SPARRING 12‐14 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th Over 59.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 FEHNEL BRIANA

CADET SPARRING 12‐14 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th Over 59.1 kg(HEAVY) 2 ARRAHEEM‐WATERS AKEYLA

CADET SPARRING 12‐14 Female Red 33.1 ‐ 37.0 kg(BANTAM) 1 EBERLY LORELEI

CADET SPARRING 12‐14 Female Red 41.1 ‐ 44.0 kg(LIGHT) DNC KNABENSCHUH EMILY

CADET SPARRING 12‐14 Female Red 47.1 ‐ 51.0 kg(LIGHT MIDDLE) 1 KNABENSCHUH EMILY

CADET SPARRING 12‐14 Female Red Over 59.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 LOCKWOOD OLIVIA

CADET SPARRING 12‐14 Female Yellow 47.1 ‐ 51.0 kg(LIGHT MIDDLE) 1 HUNTER JULIA

CADET SPARRING 12‐14 Female Yellow 51.1 ‐ 55.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 ALOCCA AMBER

CADET SPARRING 12‐14 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 37.1 ‐ 41.0 kg(BANTAM) 1 HARDY BRENDON

CADET SPARRING 12‐14 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 41.1 ‐ 45.0 kg(FEATHER) 1 KERNEN ZACHARY

CADET SPARRING 12‐14 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 49.1 ‐ 53.0 kg(WELTER) 1 MCCARTNEY LUKE

CADET SPARRING 12‐14 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 49.1 ‐ 53.0 kg(WELTER) 1 SHIN SAMUEL

CADET SPARRING 12‐14 Male Blue 45.1 ‐ 49.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 MCMURRY ANDREW

CADET SPARRING 12‐14 Male Blue 57.1 ‐ 61.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 BENDER ASHTON

CADET SPARRING 12‐14 Male Green 33.1 ‐ 37.0 kg(FLY) 1 REIDY COLIN

CADET SPARRING 12‐14 Male Green 37.1 ‐ 41.0 kg(BANTAM) 1 ROJY ROHAN

CADET SPARRING 12‐14 Male Green Over 65.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 DEDIC ADNAN

CADET SPARRING 12‐14 Male Red 33.1 ‐ 37.0 kg(FLY) 1 BREIDENSTINE CLAY

CADET SPARRING 12‐14 Male Red 41.1 ‐ 45.0 kg(FEATHER) 1 KAMEDA‐HENRY MICHEL

CADET SPARRING 12‐14 Male Red 49.1 ‐ 53.0 kg(WELTER) 1 ALVAREZ THOMAS

CADET SPARRING 12‐14 Male Red 57.1 ‐ 61.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 NATKIN STEWART

CADET SPARRING 12‐14 Male Red Over 65.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 LAKHANPAL SOHIL

CADET SPARRING 12‐14 Male Yellow 37.1 ‐ 41.0 kg(BANTAM) 1 RILEY THOMAS

CADET SPARRING 12‐14 Male Yellow 41.1 ‐ 45.0 kg(FEATHER) 1 HARPER CADEN

CADET SPARRING 12‐14 Male Yellow 45.1 ‐ 49.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 PENSA ARMANDO

CADET SPARRING 12‐14 Male Yellow 49.1 ‐ 53.0 kg(WELTER) 1 YEDMAN RAY

CADET SPARRING 12‐14 Male Yellow 57.1 ‐ 61.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 SCHIWALL KYLE

DRAGON SPARRING 6‐7 Female Blue 19.1 ‐ 23.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 AARONSON DANICA

DRAGON SPARRING 6‐7 Female Blue 23.1 ‐ 27.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 GRAY KAITLIN

DRAGON SPARRING 6‐7 Female Yellow 19.1 ‐ 23.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 KENNEDY ANNE

DRAGON SPARRING 6‐7 Female Yellow 23.1 ‐ 27.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 MOLINA DE LA CALLE ANA

DRAGON SPARRING 6‐7 Male Green 19.1 ‐ 23.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 KLEBA MAX

DRAGON SPARRING 6‐7 Male Green 23.1 ‐ 27.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 STYER SAMUEL

DRAGON SPARRING 6‐7 Male Green 23.1 ‐ 27.0 kg(MIDDLE) 2 CAMP ALEXANDER

DRAGON SPARRING 6‐7 Male Yellow 19.0 kg & Under (FIN) 1 KENNEDY ANNE

DRAGON SPARRING 6‐7 Male Yellow 19.1 ‐ 23.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 KURZEJA CHRISTIAN
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DRAGON SPARRING 6‐7 Male Yellow 19.1 ‐ 23.0 kg(LIGHT) 2 DAVILA LEONARDO

DRAGON SPARRING 6‐7 Male Yellow Over 27.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 PINANGO‐OSTOS SAMUEL

JUNIOR SPARRING 15‐17 Female Blue 55.1 ‐ 59.0 kg(LIGHT MIDDLE) 1 KIM JI EON

JUNIOR SPARRING 15‐17 Female Blue 59.1 ‐ 63.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 GUZY MIKALA

JUNIOR SPARRING 15‐17 Female Blue 63.1 ‐ 68.0 kg(LIGHT HEAVY) 1 BOLEY JENNA

JUNIOR SPARRING 15‐17 Female Red 46.1 ‐ 49.0 kg(FEATHER) 1 HAGEN REBEKAH

JUNIOR SPARRING 15‐17 Female Red 52.1 ‐ 55.0 kg(WELTER) 1 EBERLY ARIANNA

JUNIOR SPARRING 15‐17 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 55.1 ‐ 59.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 FINDLEY WILLIAM

JUNIOR SPARRING 15‐17 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 55.1 ‐ 59.0 kg(LIGHT) 2 ALOIAN ALEX

JUNIOR SPARRING 15‐17 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 63.1 ‐ 68.0 kg(LIGHT MIDDLE) 1 MAIER JOSIAH

JUNIOR SPARRING 15‐17 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 63.1 ‐ 68.0 kg(LIGHT MIDDLE) 2 KENNEDY ANNE

JUNIOR SPARRING 15‐17 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th Over 78.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 CLARK SHAUN

JUNIOR SPARRING 15‐17 Male Blue 48.1 ‐ 51.0 kg(BANTAM) 1 BERTONI ANTHONY

JUNIOR SPARRING 15‐17 Male Blue Over 78.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 BROWN KYLE

JUNIOR SPARRING 15‐17 Male Blue Over 78.1 kg(HEAVY) 2 SHOEMAKER STEPHEN

JUNIOR SPARRING 15‐17 Male Blue Over 78.1 kg(HEAVY) 3 SCHIWALL JOSEPH

JUNIOR SPARRING 15‐17 Male Red 55.1 ‐ 59.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 CZERNIAK LIAM

JUNIOR SPARRING 15‐17 Male Red 59.1 ‐ 63.0 kg(WELTER) 1 HUBER ANDREW

JUNIOR SPARRING 15‐17 Male Red Over 78.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 GRIMES MAX

JUNIOR SPARRING 15‐17 Male Yellow 48.1 ‐ 51.0 kg(BANTAM) 1 HUNTER JOSEPH

JUNIOR SPARRING 15‐17 Male Yellow 59.1 ‐ 63.0 kg(WELTER) 1 RIVERA JAVIEL

PAIRS POOMSAE 10‐11 Coed Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (YOUTH PAIRS) 1 PHAN DYLAN

PAIRS POOMSAE 10‐11 Coed Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (YOUTH PAIRS) 1 CHUNG IRENE

PAIRS POOMSAE 10‐11 Coed Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (YOUTH PAIRS) 2 BIRCH KIYA

PAIRS POOMSAE 12‐14 Coed Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET PAIRS) 1 RUAN VICTORIA

PAIRS POOMSAE 12‐14 Coed Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET PAIRS) 1 TSAI MATTHEW

PAIRS POOMSAE 12‐14 Coed Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET PAIRS) 2 KEJARIWAL ANJALI

PAIRS POOMSAE 12‐14 Coed Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET PAIRS) 2 KEJARIWAL DEEPAK

PAIRS POOMSAE 12‐14 Coed Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET PAIRS) 3 LUNDGREN JENNIFER

PAIRS POOMSAE 12‐14 Coed Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET PAIRS) 3 RIMEL THOMAS

PAIRS POOMSAE 15‐17 Coed Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (JUNIOR PAIRS) 1 CHENGALVALA SWETHA

PAIRS POOMSAE 15‐17 Coed Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (JUNIOR PAIRS) 1 ARTMAN LUKE

PAIRS POOMSAE 15‐17 Coed Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (JUNIOR PAIRS) 2 WAT ALEXANDRA

PAIRS POOMSAE 15‐17 Coed Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (JUNIOR PAIRS) 2 PATEL ISHAAN

PAIRS POOMSAE 15‐17 Coed Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (JUNIOR PAIRS) 3 PALUMBO DANIEL

PAIRS POOMSAE 15‐17 Coed Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (JUNIOR PAIRS) 3 MALDONADO KRYSTAL

PAIRS POOMSAE 8‐9 Coed Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (TIGER PAIRS) 2 ARRAHEEM‐WATERS OMAR

POOMSAE 10‐11 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (YOUTH) 1 BIRCH KIYA

POOMSAE 10‐11 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (YOUTH) 2 CHUNG IRENE

POOMSAE 10‐11 Female Blue All (YOUTH) 1 KIM JULIA

POOMSAE 10‐11 Female Blue All (YOUTH) 2 COYLE MARY

POOMSAE 10‐11 Female Green All (YOUTH) 1 UELSES PAIGE

POOMSAE 10‐11 Female Green All (YOUTH) 2 KLINE REBECCA

POOMSAE 10‐11 Female Green All (YOUTH) 3 DEDIC MELISA

POOMSAE 10‐11 Female Red All (YOUTH) 1 CARRINGTON LEAH

POOMSAE 10‐11 Female Red All (YOUTH) 2 MCGEOY KATHLEEN

POOMSAE 10‐11 Female Red All (YOUTH) 3 CZERNIAK ELIZA

POOMSAE 10‐11 Female Red All (YOUTH) 4 MARTIN SARAH

POOMSAE 10‐11 Female Yellow All (YOUTH) 1 HUNTER ABIGAIL

POOMSAE 10‐11 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (YOUTH) 1 PHAN DYLAN

POOMSAE 10‐11 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (YOUTH) 2 HARLAN JAMES

POOMSAE 10‐11 Male Blue All (YOUTH) 1 BHAVSAR SHIVAM

POOMSAE 10‐11 Male Blue All (YOUTH) 2 GRIFFITHS MAX

POOMSAE 10‐11 Male Blue All (YOUTH) 3 ALME HENRIK

POOMSAE 10‐11 Male Blue All (YOUTH) 5 WILLIAMS CARTER

POOMSAE 10‐11 Male Blue All (YOUTH) 5 ALTHOFF DIGBY

POOMSAE 10‐11 Male Blue All (YOUTH) 6 FERRINGTON MICHAEL

POOMSAE 10‐11 Male Blue All (YOUTH) 6 MARSH RYAN

POOMSAE 10‐11 Male Green All (YOUTH) 1 DEMOPOULOS NOAH

POOMSAE 10‐11 Male Green All (YOUTH) 2 GECK MATTHEW

POOMSAE 10‐11 Male Green All (YOUTH) 3 BANNISTER COLIN

POOMSAE 10‐11 Male Green All (YOUTH) 4 ZEISKY WARNER NICHOLAS

POOMSAE 10‐11 Male Red All (YOUTH) 1 HYMAN JOSHUA

POOMSAE 10‐11 Male Red All (YOUTH) 2 FERRINGTON RYAN
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POOMSAE 10‐11 Male Red All (YOUTH) 3 RAGAN STEINSSON SIGURDUR

POOMSAE 10‐11 Male Red All (YOUTH) 4 UPPANI MATTHEW

POOMSAE 10‐11 Male Red All (YOUTH) 5 VICHARE ARYAN

POOMSAE 10‐11 Male Red All (YOUTH) 6 TAYLOR BRENNAN

POOMSAE 10‐11 Male Yellow All (YOUTH) 1 WIGGINS AZIEL

POOMSAE 10‐11 Male Yellow All (YOUTH) 2 TURNBAUGH GABRIEL

POOMSAE 10‐11 Male Yellow All (YOUTH) 3 RANDAZZO CHRISTIAN

POOMSAE 12‐14 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET) 1 RUAN VICTORIA

POOMSAE 12‐14 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET) 2 SEBORIA KEELY

POOMSAE 12‐14 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET) 3 LUNDGREN JENNIFER

POOMSAE 12‐14 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET) 4 CIULLA ANGELICA

POOMSAE 12‐14 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET) 4 KEJARIWAL ANJALI

POOMSAE 12‐14 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET) 5 BISHOP MYA

POOMSAE 12‐14 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET) 6 TETREAULT ASHLEY

POOMSAE 12‐14 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET) 7 ARRAHEEM‐WATERS AKEYLA

POOMSAE 12‐14 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET) 8 FEHNEL BRIANA

POOMSAE 12‐14 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET) DNC KAMINSKY MELANIE

POOMSAE 12‐14 Female Blue All (CADET) 1 SHULTZ EMILIE

POOMSAE 12‐14 Female Blue All (CADET) 2 ALDINGER PAIGE

POOMSAE 12‐14 Female Green All (CADET) 1 MURAD ALIYA

POOMSAE 12‐14 Female Red All (CADET) 1 SWEENEY MICHAELA

POOMSAE 12‐14 Female Red All (CADET) 2 LOCKWOOD OLIVIA

POOMSAE 12‐14 Female Red All (CADET) 3 UPPANI ASHLEY

POOMSAE 12‐14 Female Red All (CADET) 4 EBERLY LORELEI

POOMSAE 12‐14 Female Red All (CADET) 5 KNABENSCHUH EMILY

POOMSAE 12‐14 Female Yellow All (CADET) 1 ROSARIO PAOLA

POOMSAE 12‐14 Female Yellow All (CADET) 2 HUNTER JULIA

POOMSAE 12‐14 Female Yellow All (CADET) 3 ALOCCA AMBER

POOMSAE 12‐14 Female Yellow All (CADET) 4 DEFLICE ISABELLA

POOMSAE 12‐14 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET) 1 TSAI MATTHEW

POOMSAE 12‐14 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET) 2 MHATRE ANISH

POOMSAE 12‐14 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET) 3 HARDY BRENDON

POOMSAE 12‐14 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET) 3 MCCARTNEY LUKE

POOMSAE 12‐14 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET) 4 KEJARIWAL DEEPAK

POOMSAE 12‐14 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET) 5 RIMEL THOMAS

POOMSAE 12‐14 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET) 6 HEARN COLIN

POOMSAE 12‐14 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET) 7 SHIN SAMUEL

POOMSAE 12‐14 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET) 8 KERNEN ZACHARY

POOMSAE 12‐14 Male Blue All (CADET) 1 CHANG ETHAN

POOMSAE 12‐14 Male Blue All (CADET) 2 BENDER ASHTON

POOMSAE 12‐14 Male Blue All (CADET) 3 MCMURRY ANDREW

POOMSAE 12‐14 Male Green All (CADET) 1 DEDIC ADNAN

POOMSAE 12‐14 Male Green All (CADET) 2 REIDY COLIN

POOMSAE 12‐14 Male Green All (CADET) 3 ROJY ROHAN

POOMSAE 12‐14 Male Green All (CADET) 4 TORLIDAS LOUIS

POOMSAE 12‐14 Male Green All (CADET) 5 GIAMBALVO JOSEPH

POOMSAE 12‐14 Male Red All (CADET) 1 NATKIN STEWART

POOMSAE 12‐14 Male Red All (CADET) 2 BREIDENSTINE CLAY

POOMSAE 12‐14 Male Red All (CADET) 3 ALVAREZ THOMAS

POOMSAE 12‐14 Male Red All (CADET) 4 SAYER MATTHEW

POOMSAE 12‐14 Male Red All (CADET) 5 LAKHANPAL SOHIL

POOMSAE 12‐14 Male Red All (CADET) 6 ALEXIS BRYCE

POOMSAE 12‐14 Male Red All (CADET) 7 HYMAN ISAAC

POOMSAE 12‐14 Male Red All (CADET) 8 KAMEDA‐HENRY MICHEL

POOMSAE 12‐14 Male Red All (CADET) 9 PARIDES CHARLES

POOMSAE 12‐14 Male Yellow All (CADET) 1 PENSA ARMANDO

POOMSAE 12‐14 Male Yellow All (CADET) 1 DUNLAP AUSTIN

POOMSAE 12‐14 Male Yellow All (CADET) 2 SCHIWALL KYLE

POOMSAE 12‐14 Male Yellow All (CADET) 3 HARPER CADEN

POOMSAE 12‐14 Male Yellow All (CADET) 4 YEDMAN RAY

POOMSAE 12‐14 Male Yellow All (CADET) DNC FOOSE NOAH

POOMSAE 15‐17 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (JUNIORS) 1 WAT ALEXANDRA

POOMSAE 15‐17 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (JUNIORS) 2 MALDONADO KRYSTAL

POOMSAE 15‐17 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (JUNIORS) 3 CHENGALVALA SWETHA
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POOMSAE 15‐17 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (JUNIORS) 3 RYU ALLISON

POOMSAE 15‐17 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (JUNIORS) 5 CUSANO CHLOE

POOMSAE 15‐17 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (JUNIORS) 6 KENNEDY ANNE

POOMSAE 15‐17 Female Blue All (JUNIORS) 1 KIM JI EON

POOMSAE 15‐17 Female Blue All (JUNIORS) 2 GUZY MIKALA

POOMSAE 15‐17 Female Blue All (JUNIORS) 3 BOLEY JENNA

POOMSAE 15‐17 Female Red All (JUNIORS) 1 NATKIN LAUREN

POOMSAE 15‐17 Female Red All (JUNIORS) 2 HAGEN REBEKAH

POOMSAE 15‐17 Female Red All (JUNIORS) 3 EBERLY ARIANNA

POOMSAE 15‐17 Female Yellow All (JUNIORS) 1 ROBERTS AVA

POOMSAE 15‐17 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (JUNIORS) 1 GALLAGHER LIAM

POOMSAE 15‐17 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (JUNIORS) 2 ARTMAN LUKE

POOMSAE 15‐17 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (JUNIORS) 3 PATEL ISHAAN

POOMSAE 15‐17 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (JUNIORS) 3 KENNEDY ANNE

POOMSAE 15‐17 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (JUNIORS) 4 VALLAPUREDDY NATHAN

POOMSAE 15‐17 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (JUNIORS) 5 FINDLEY WILLIAM

POOMSAE 15‐17 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (JUNIORS) 6 MAIER JOSIAH

POOMSAE 15‐17 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (JUNIORS) 7 HOFFMAN NICHOLAS

POOMSAE 15‐17 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (JUNIORS) 8 PALUMBO DANIEL

POOMSAE 15‐17 Male Blue All (JUNIORS) 1 BROWN KYLE

POOMSAE 15‐17 Male Blue All (JUNIORS) 2 SCHIWALL JOSEPH

POOMSAE 15‐17 Male Blue All (JUNIORS) 3 BERTONI ANTHONY

POOMSAE 15‐17 Male Blue All (JUNIORS) 4 SHOEMAKER STEPHEN

POOMSAE 15‐17 Male Red All (JUNIORS) 1 ROSENFELD REESE

POOMSAE 15‐17 Male Red All (JUNIORS) 2 BLASS DAVID

POOMSAE 15‐17 Male Red All (JUNIORS) 3 HUBER ANDREW

POOMSAE 15‐17 Male Red All (JUNIORS) 4 GRIMES MAX

POOMSAE 15‐17 Male Yellow All (JUNIORS) 1 HUNTER JOSEPH

POOMSAE 15‐17 Male Yellow All (JUNIORS) 2 RIVERA JAVIEL

POOMSAE 18‐30 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (1ST SENIOR) 1 GALLAGHER SHELBY

POOMSAE 18‐30 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (1ST SENIOR) 2 BOLEY JENNA

POOMSAE 18‐30 Female Green All (1ST SENIOR) 1 REIDY JORDAN

POOMSAE 18‐30 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (1ST SENIOR) 1 MOSSEY JUSTIN

POOMSAE 18‐30 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (1ST SENIOR) 2 MCNATT JONATHAN

POOMSAE 31‐40 Female Blue All (2ND SENIOR) 1 TARR WENCY

POOMSAE 31‐40 Female Yellow All (2ND SENIOR) 1 WIGGINS JUDY

POOMSAE 31‐40 Male Blue All (2ND SENIOR) 1 KENNEDY MATTHEW

POOMSAE 41‐50 Female Blue All (1ST MASTERS) 1 PALUMBO RHONDA

POOMSAE 41‐50 Female Yellow All (1ST MASTERS) 1 CARUSO MICHELLE

POOMSAE 41‐50 Female Yellow All (1ST MASTERS) 2 ROBERTS KANDIS

POOMSAE 41‐50 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (1ST MASTERS) 1 GUNDERMAN LAWRENCE

POOMSAE 41‐50 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (1ST MASTERS) 2 MAIER DANIEL

POOMSAE 41‐50 Male Yellow All (1ST MASTERS) 1 TORLIDAS LOUIS

POOMSAE 41‐50 Male Yellow All (1ST MASTERS) 2 RILEY THOMAS

POOMSAE 41‐50 Male Yellow All (1ST MASTERS) 3 SWEENEY BRIAN

POOMSAE 6‐7 Male Green All (DRAGONS) 1 CAMP ALEXANDER

POOMSAE 6‐7 Male Yellow All (DRAGONS) 1 KENNEDY ANNE

POOMSAE 8‐9 Female Blue All (TIGER) 1 MILLIGAN OLIVIA

POOMSAE 8‐9 Female Blue All (TIGER) 2 YATES JILLIAN

POOMSAE 8‐9 Female Green All (TIGER) 1 CALDONETTI MIA

POOMSAE 8‐9 Female Green All (TIGER) 2 HORWITZ KATELYN

POOMSAE 8‐9 Female Red All (TIGER) 1 ROSBACH APRIL

POOMSAE 8‐9 Female Yellow All (TIGER) 1 BISHOP ABIGAIL

POOMSAE 8‐9 Female Yellow All (TIGER) 2 LOPEZ MARIBELLA

POOMSAE 8‐9 Female Yellow All (TIGER) 3 REIDY MAGGIE

POOMSAE 8‐9 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (TIGER) 1 ARRAHEEM‐WATERS OMAR

POOMSAE 8‐9 Male Blue All (TIGER) 1 MURAD ELIAS

POOMSAE 8‐9 Male Blue All (TIGER) 2 VAIDYA RUHAAN

POOMSAE 8‐9 Male Blue All (TIGER) 3 KEWITT NICHOLAS

POOMSAE 8‐9 Male Green All (TIGER) 1 HSI LAWSON

POOMSAE 8‐9 Male Green All (TIGER) 2 ZEISKY WARNER CHRISTOPHER

POOMSAE 8‐9 Male Green All (TIGER) 3 COYLE MATTHEW

POOMSAE 8‐9 Male Red All (TIGER) 1 RICHARDSON JONAH

POOMSAE 8‐9 Male Red All (TIGER) 2 CASTEEL JACKSON
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POOMSAE 8‐9 Male Red All (TIGER) 3 STYER JOSHUA

POOMSAE 8‐9 Male Red All (TIGER) 4 O'GRADY TOMMY

POOMSAE 8‐9 Male Red All (TIGER) 5 GRAY JOSHUA

POOMSAE 8‐9 Male Red All (TIGER) 6 HORGAN CONNOR

POOMSAE 8‐9 Male Red All (TIGER) 7 EBERLY BLAEDYN

POOMSAE 8‐9 Male Yellow All (TIGER) 1 YEDMAN RYAN

POOMSAE 8‐9 Male Yellow All (TIGER) 2 PENSA GENNARO

POOMSAE 8‐9 Male Yellow All (TIGER) 3 GECK NOAH

POOMSAE 8‐9 Male Yellow All (TIGER) 4 KENNEDY ANNE

POOMSAE 8‐9 Male Yellow All (TIGER) DNC FLINN AUSTIN

SENIOR SPARRING 17‐32 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 62.1 ‐ 67.0 kg(WELTER) 1 ALOIAN SUZANNA

SENIOR SPARRING 17‐32 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th Over 73.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 ARRAHEEM‐WATERS STEPHANIE

SENIOR SPARRING 17‐32 Female Green 57.1 ‐ 62.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 REIDY JORDAN

SENIOR SPARRING 17‐32 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 54.1 ‐ 58.0 kg(FLY) 1 NEWKIRK LAMAR

SENIOR SPARRING 17‐32 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 54.1 ‐ 58.0 kg(FLY) 2 ALOIAN ALEX

SENIOR SPARRING 17‐32 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 58.1 ‐ 63.0 kg(BANTAM) 1 FIX ALEC

SENIOR SPARRING 17‐32 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 63.1 ‐ 68.0 kg(FEATHER) 1 GIMILIANO GIULIO

SENIOR SPARRING 17‐32 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 63.1 ‐ 68.0 kg(FEATHER) 2 MCNATT JONATHAN

SENIOR SPARRING 17‐32 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 74.1 ‐ 80.0 kg(WELTER) 1 SAYADA RAFI

SENIOR SPARRING 17‐32 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 74.1 ‐ 80.0 kg(WELTER) 2 DETMAN RYAN

SENIOR SPARRING 17‐32 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th Over 87.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 KNOPP BROHDY

SENIOR SPARRING 17‐32 Male Red 68.1 ‐ 74.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 HENCKEN MATTHEW

SENIOR SPARRING 17‐32 Male Red Over 87.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 GRIMES MAX

TEAM POOMSAE 12‐14 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET TEAM) 1 SEBORIA KEELY

TEAM POOMSAE 12‐14 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET TEAM) 1 RUAN VICTORIA

TEAM POOMSAE 12‐14 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET TEAM) 1 KEJARIWAL ANJALI

TEAM POOMSAE 12‐14 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET TEAM) 2 TETREAULT ASHLEY

TEAM POOMSAE 12‐14 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET TEAM) 2 BISHOP MYA

TEAM POOMSAE 12‐14 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (CADET TEAM) 2 LUNDGREN JENNIFER

TEAM POOMSAE 15‐17 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (JUNIOR TEAM) 1 WAT ALEXANDRA

TEAM POOMSAE 15‐17 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (JUNIOR TEAM) 1 CHENGALVALA SWETHA

TEAM POOMSAE 15‐17 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (JUNIOR TEAM) 1 MALDONADO KRYSTAL

TEAM POOMSAE 15‐17 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (JUNIOR TEAM) 1 PATEL ISHAAN

TEAM POOMSAE 15‐17 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (JUNIOR TEAM) 1 PALUMBO DANIEL

TEAM POOMSAE 15‐17 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th All (JUNIOR TEAM) 1 ARTMAN LUKE

TIGER SPARRING 8‐9 Female Blue 25.1 ‐ 30.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 MILLIGAN OLIVIA

TIGER SPARRING 8‐9 Female Blue Over 30.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 YATES JILLIAN

TIGER SPARRING 8‐9 Female Green 25.1 ‐ 30.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 CALDONETTI MIA

TIGER SPARRING 8‐9 Female Green 25.1 ‐ 30.0 kg(MIDDLE) 2 HORWITZ KATELYN

TIGER SPARRING 8‐9 Female Yellow 21.1 ‐ 25.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 REIDY MAGGIE

TIGER SPARRING 8‐9 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 21.1 ‐ 25.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 ARRAHEEM‐WATERS OMAR

TIGER SPARRING 8‐9 Male Blue 21.1 ‐ 25.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 MURAD ELIAS

TIGER SPARRING 8‐9 Male Blue 21.1 ‐ 25.0 kg(LIGHT) 2 AARONSON XAVIER

TIGER SPARRING 8‐9 Male Blue 25.1 ‐ 30.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 KEWITT NICHOLAS

TIGER SPARRING 8‐9 Male Blue 25.1 ‐ 30.0 kg(MIDDLE) 2 VAIDYA RUHAAN

TIGER SPARRING 8‐9 Male Green 25.1 ‐ 30.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 KLEBA HARRY

TIGER SPARRING 8‐9 Male Green 25.1 ‐ 30.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 ZEISKY WARNER CHRISTOPHER

TIGER SPARRING 8‐9 Male Green 25.1 ‐ 30.0 kg(MIDDLE) 2 HSI LAWSON

TIGER SPARRING 8‐9 Male Red 21.1 ‐ 25.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 GRAY JOSHUA

TIGER SPARRING 8‐9 Male Red 25.1 ‐ 30.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 EBERLY BLAEDYN

TIGER SPARRING 8‐9 Male Red 25.1 ‐ 30.0 kg(MIDDLE) 2 HORGAN CONNOR

TIGER SPARRING 8‐9 Male Red 25.1 ‐ 30.0 kg(MIDDLE) 3 KIMBERLY AIDAN

TIGER SPARRING 8‐9 Male Red Over 30.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 RICHARDSON JONAH

TIGER SPARRING 8‐9 Male Red Over 30.1 kg(HEAVY) 2 CASTEEL JACKSON

TIGER SPARRING 8‐9 Male Red Over 30.1 kg(HEAVY) 3 O'GRADY TOMMY

TIGER SPARRING 8‐9 Male Red Over 30.1 kg(HEAVY) 3 STYER JOSHUA

TIGER SPARRING 8‐9 Male Yellow 21.1 ‐ 25.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 KENNEDY ANNE

TIGER SPARRING 8‐9 Male Yellow 25.1 ‐ 30.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 BURT DYLAN

TIGER SPARRING 8‐9 Male Yellow 25.1 ‐ 30.0 kg(MIDDLE) 2 PENSA GENNARO

TIGER SPARRING 8‐9 Male Yellow Over 30.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 YEDMAN RYAN

TIGER SPARRING 8‐9 Male Yellow Over 30.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 CLARK CAELAN

ULTRA SPARRING 33‐40 Female Yellow 57.1 ‐ 67.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 WIGGINS JUDY

ULTRA SPARRING 33‐40 Male Blue Over 80.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 KENNEDY MATTHEW

ULTRA SPARRING 41‐50 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th Over 67.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 ARRAHEEM‐WATERS STEPHANIE
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ULTRA SPARRING 41‐50 Male Yellow Over 80.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 RILEY THOMAS

YOUTH SPARRING 10‐11 Female Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th 30.1 ‐ 35.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 BIRCH KIYA

YOUTH SPARRING 10‐11 Female Green 30.0 kg & Under (FIN) 1 UELSES PAIGE

YOUTH SPARRING 10‐11 Female Green 30.1 ‐ 35.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 KLINE REBECCA

YOUTH SPARRING 10‐11 Female Green Over 40.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 DEDIC MELISA

YOUTH SPARRING 10‐11 Female Red 30.0 kg & Under (FIN) 1 CZERNIAK ELIZA

YOUTH SPARRING 10‐11 Female Red 30.1 ‐ 35.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 MCGEOY KATHLEEN

YOUTH SPARRING 10‐11 Female Red 30.1 ‐ 35.0 kg(LIGHT) 2 MARTIN SARAH

YOUTH SPARRING 10‐11 Female Red 35.1 ‐ 40.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 IREY JENNA

YOUTH SPARRING 10‐11 Female Yellow 30.0 kg & Under (FIN) 1 HUNTER ABIGAIL

YOUTH SPARRING 10‐11 Female Yellow 30.1 ‐ 35.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 BORDEN KYLIE

YOUTH SPARRING 10‐11 Male Black Dan 1st / Poom 1st / Black Dan 9th Over 40.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 HARLAN JAMES

YOUTH SPARRING 10‐11 Male Blue 30.1 ‐ 35.0 kg(LIGHT) 1 ALTHOFF DIGBY

YOUTH SPARRING 10‐11 Male Blue 30.1 ‐ 35.0 kg(LIGHT) 2 ALME HENRIK

YOUTH SPARRING 10‐11 Male Blue 30.1 ‐ 35.0 kg(LIGHT) 3 PESTER DANIEL

YOUTH SPARRING 10‐11 Male Blue 30.1 ‐ 35.0 kg(LIGHT) 3 GRIFFITHS MAX

YOUTH SPARRING 10‐11 Male Blue 30.1 ‐ 35.0 kg(LIGHT) 4 WILLIAMS CARTER

YOUTH SPARRING 10‐11 Male Blue 35.1 ‐ 40.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 FERRINGTON MICHAEL

YOUTH SPARRING 10‐11 Male Green 30.0 kg & Under (FIN) 1 DEMOPOULOS NOAH

YOUTH SPARRING 10‐11 Male Green 35.1 ‐ 40.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 ZEISKY WARNER NICHOLAS

YOUTH SPARRING 10‐11 Male Red 30.0 kg & Under (FIN) 1 FERRINGTON RYAN

YOUTH SPARRING 10‐11 Male Red 35.1 ‐ 40.0 kg(MIDDLE) 1 ROBINSON CORY

YOUTH SPARRING 10‐11 Male Red 35.1 ‐ 40.0 kg(MIDDLE) 2 KENNEDY JAMES

YOUTH SPARRING 10‐11 Male Red Over 40.1 kg(HEAVY) 1 RAGAN STEINSSON SIGURDUR

YOUTH SPARRING 10‐11 Male Red Over 40.1 kg(HEAVY) 2 VICHARE ARYAN

YOUTH SPARRING 10‐11 Male Red Over 40.1 kg(HEAVY) 3 TAYLOR BRENNAN


